
 

CORRIGENDUM-1 DATED 18.05.2012 

 

 

TENDER NO: STC/WHEAT/EXP/01/2012-13 DATED 10.05.2012 

 

 

THE ABOVE TENDER IS AMENDED TO THE FOLLOWING EXTENT: 

 

 

1) CLAUSE NO: ( III) SPECIFICATIONS :-  The Annexure I-A & I-B  

stands deleted and the revised “SPECIFICATIONS” of Wheat to 

read  as under:- 

 

 

Foreign 

Matter 

 

 

(Max.) 

Other 

food 

Grains

  

(Max.) 

Damaged 

Grains 

 

 

(Max.) 

Slightly 

Damaged 

Grains 

 

(Max.) 

Shrivelled 

& Broken 

Grains 

 

(Max.) 

Moisture 

 

 

 

(Max.) 

 

0.75 % 

  

 

2.00 %  

 

2.00 %  

 

6.00 %  

 

7.00 %  

 

14.00 %  

 

 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE ABOVE MENTIONED 

TENDER REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

 

 

 

(D.P. MISHRA) 

GENERAL MANAGER 

 

 


