CORRIGENDUM-1 DATED 18.05.2012

TENDER NO: STC/WHEAT/EXP/01/2012-13 DATED 10.05.2012

THE ABOVE TENDER IS AMENDED TO THE FOLLOWING EXTENT:

1) <u>CLAUSE NO: (III) SPECIFICATIONS</u>: The Annexure I-A & I-B stands deleted and the revised "SPECIFICATIONS" of Wheat to read as under:-

Foreign	Other	Damaged	Slightly	Shrivelled	Moisture
Matter	food	Grains	Damaged	& Broken	
	Grains		Grains	Grains	
(Max.)	(Max.)	(Max.)	(Max.)	(Max.)	(Max.)
0.75 %	2.00 %	2.00 %	6.00 %	7.00 %	14.00 %

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE ABOVE MENTIONED TENDER REMAIN UNCHANGED.

(D.P. MISHRA) GENERAL MANAGER